
(i) Base Compensation
(ii) Bonus & Incentive 
Comp.

(iii) Taxable Deferred 
Comp. Accrued in Prior 
Years

(iv) Other Reportable 
Compensation

PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES            1,428,485.74               593,046.51                                -                   54,807.88                                 423,733.40                28,595.60 
CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICER               550,816.61               190,599.32               456,254.24                 57,273.33                                 132,192.05                30,359.21 
TREASURER AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES               766,488.28               245,487.66               120,495.61                 49,190.04                                 168,583.15                26,209.21 
CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER               752,615.06               242,407.55                 98,409.50                 53,521.12                                 166,538.63                27,917.75 
HOSPITAL OPS / CHIEF NURSING OFFICER               478,446.03               156,291.42               103,176.45                 43,441.68                                 108,990.14                29,571.85 
SECRETARY AND GENERAL COUNSEL               413,351.04               102,671.23                                -                   22,729.99                                     8,800.11                32,357.86 
CHIEF OF PATHOLOGY         406,466.28             74,923.85                                               -   36,623.07                11,689.34                                 19,161.79               
CHIEF QUALITY OFFICER               343,857.55                 90,081.09                                -                   24,751.84                                     9,807.16                21,368.02 
SVP SYSTEM HOSPITAL OPERATIONS               370,050.02                                -                                  -                                  -                                                    -                                 -   
VP HEART CENTER               230,162.27                 67,076.62                                -                   26,375.82                                     5,282.90                38,638.68 

Compensation/Benefits Report – Administrative Positions in the Hospital (HB 321)

(B) Breakdown of W-2 and/or 1099-MISC Compensation

Notes:

a.         Reporting Period is Calendar Year 2023.

b.        Deferred compensation is reported only for the year when earned or accrued, whether or not funded, vested, qualified, or non-qualified or subject to substantial risk of forfeiture.

c.         (*) Report title, not employee name.

(A) Position Title*
(C) Retirement and other 
Deferred Compensation

(D) Nontaxable 
Benefits



(i) Base Compensation
(ii) Bonus & Incentive 
Comp.

 PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES           1,428,485.74               593,046.51                                -                   54,807.88              423,733.40                28,595.60 
 CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICER               550,816.61               190,599.32               456,254.24                 57,273.33              132,192.05                30,359.21 
 TREASURER AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES               766,488.28               245,487.66               120,495.61                 49,190.04              168,583.15                26,209.21 
 CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER               752,615.06               242,407.55                 98,409.50                 53,521.12              166,538.63                27,917.75 
 HOSPITAL OPS / CHIEF NURSING OFFICER               478,446.03               156,291.42               103,176.45                 43,441.68              108,990.14                29,571.85 
 SECRETARY AND GENERAL COUNSEL               413,351.04               102,671.23                                -                   22,729.99                  8,800.11                32,357.86 
 CHIEF OF PATHOLOGY                        406,466.28                 74,923.85                                -                   36,623.07                11,689.34                19,161.79 
 CHIEF QUALITY OFFICER               343,857.55                 90,081.09                                -                   24,751.84                  9,807.16                21,368.02 
 SVP SYSTEM HOSPITAL OPERATIONS               370,050.02                                -                                  -                                  -                                 -                                 -   
VP OPERATIVE SERVICES                       230,729.29                 67,086.78                                -                   28,735.44                  5,113.82                12,981.86 

Compensation/Benefits Report – Administrative Positions in the Hospital (HB 321)

(A) Position Title*

(B) Breakdown of W-2 and/or 1099-MISC Compensation (C) Retirement 
and other 
Deferred 

Compensation

(D) Nontaxable 
Benefits(iii) Taxable Deferred 

Comp. Accrued in Prior 
Years

(iv) Other Reportable 
Compensation

Notes:

a.         Reporting Period is Calendar Year 2023.

b.        Deferred compensation is reported only for the year when earned or accrued, whether or not funded, vested, qualified, or non-qualified or subject to substantial risk of forfeiture.

c.         (*) Report title, not employee name.
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